
Cassette Type FTTH Fiber Optic 1x8 PLC Splitter LGX Box with SC APC
Connector

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS/OEM

1*8 LGX splitter module

50 pieces

$5.00 - $12.00/pieces

Individual box or according to customer's
request

20000 Piece/Pieces per Day

Product Specification

PLC Splitter

FTTH

Aluminum With Paint Spraying

SC/APC

1X8

0.9mm

1260-1650

ABS

100mm*80mm*10mm

>55dB

-40� - 85�

ISO9001, ROHS

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Product Description
Cassette Type FTTH Fiber Optic 1x8 PLC Splitter LGX Box with SC APC Connector

for m
ore products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Box Material:

Connector:

Splitter Type:

Fiber Diameter:

Operation Wavelength:

Material Of Box:

Size:

Return Loss:

Operating Temperature:

Certifaction:

Port:

Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
polyknitfabric.com
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APPLICATION
FTTx Deployments(GPON/BPON/EPON)
Cable television (CATV)
Local area networks (LAN)
Test equipment
Passive optical networks(PON)
FEATURES
Excellent Mechanical,Small Size
High Reliability
Low insertion Loss and low Polarization Dependent loss
High channel counts
Excellent Environmental Stability and Widely Used
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